Police Commissioner’s Personnel Order

BostonrPoli i
'ce Date: September 25, 2019

D EPARTMENT

Post/Mention:

On September 14, 2019, Officer David Clemons, ID# 10181, assigned to BAT/Building Security
Unit, Org. # 31010, accepted a three (3) working day suspension relative to IAD Case 2015-0667 for
one violation of Rule 102 § 4 (Neglect of Duty) and two violations of Rule 102 § 9 (Respectful
Treatment). In addition to IAD Case 2018-0558 one violation of Rule 102 § 4 (Neglect of Duty) and
one violation of Rule 102 § 9 (Respectful Treatment) of the Boston Police Department Rules and

Procedures.

Officer Clemons has agreed to accept a three (3) working day suspension which was served on
September 18, 19, and 20, 2019.

il s

William G. Gross
Police Commissioner






